Official Canadian Kennel Club Entry Form

SASKATOON WORKING & HERDING DOG ASSOCIATION, INC
Conformation Specialty on SATURDAY, MAY 7, 2016

ENTRIES CLOSE on Monday, April 18th, 2016 at 9:00 pm

MAIL Jill Werle (SWHDA) Site 708 RR7 Comp 37, Saskatoon, SK S7K TN2
Toll-Free FAX 1-877-99-ENTRY (36879) On-line at www.thedogshow.ca

PLEASE (& THANK YOU!) PRINT LEGIBLY

Entry fees Listing fees Catalogue TOTAL enclosed
$ $ $ $
Breed Variety: Sex:

Enter in the following classes
[ Junior Puppy

O senior Puppy

[ Yearling (12-18 month)
O Canadian Bred

O Bred by Exhibitor

Veterans Sweepstakes
[ 7-9 Years

[ 9-12 Years

[ 12 Years and over
Juvenile Sweepstakes

[ open O 6-9 months
[ specials Only [ 9-12 months
[ veterans [ 12-18 months

O Exhibition Only
[ exhibition only (3-6 Month)

[ Prepaid Catalogue

o3> 5 % ENTRY FEES (Includes GST) %¢ %

Conformation classes $28.00
Veterans class $26.00
Exhibition only $10.00
Exhibition only (3-6 months) $10.00
Listing fee** $8.95
Sweepstakes $10.00
Prepaid Catalogue $3.00
Catalogue on show day (If available) $5.00

**A CKC listing fee of $8.95 including GST per dog per show is payable with the entry fee, if the
enfry for the dog does not include the dog's CKC individual registration number, ERN,
Miscellaneous Class Number or PEN.

Reg'd Name of Dog:

Check one and enter number below: Date of Birth On show date is this a puppy?
[ ckcC Reg [ cKC Misc Cert O ves O No

CICKC ERN O Listed | | Place of Birth
Number: MM DD YYYY [0 Canada [ Elsewhere
Breeder(s):

Sire:

Dam:

Reg'd Owner(s):

Owneir(s) address:

City: ‘ Prov:

Postal Code:

Agent's Name at show (if any):

Agent’'s address:

Mail/email to CJOwner [JAgent

City: ‘ Prov:

Postal Code:

All credit card payments will go through SWHDA (10% service fee plus GST added to total charge)

Visa/MC/AmEx #:

Name (Card Holder):

Expiry Date:

| CERTIFY that | am the registered owner(s) of the dog or that I am the authorized agent of the owner(s) whose
name(s) | have entered above and accept full responsibility for all statements made in this entry. In consideration
of the acceptance of this entry, I(we) agree to be bound by the rules and regulations of the Canadian Kennel
Club and by any additional rules and regulations appearing in the premium list.

Email address (required):

)

Signature of Owner or Agent

Telephone No.

ATTENTION FOREIGN EXHIBITORS

Please note that fees are due and payable in Canadian dollars. Due to consistently
fluctuating currency rates, discounted cheques will not be accepted. Personal
cheques will be accepted, however, they are to be payable in Canadian funds. If you
send a cheque in US funds, it must be made out for the full amount of the entry and no
exchange will be refunded to the exhibitor. Please do not mark cheques "Payable in
Canadian Funds” or "At Par”. They will not be cleared by the banks. To simplify the
process, we urge that you purchase bank drafts or money orders payable in
Canadian funds. Your understanding and cooperation is appreciated. Thank You.

o3 ¢ < PAYMENT #p # %
Calculate carefully, overpayment of funds will not be refunded.

Cheque/money order payable to: Saskatoon Working & Herding Dog
Association or SWHDA

Mail Entries to: Site 708 RR7 Comp 37 Saskatoon, SK. S7K TN2

Credit Card Payment may be made by including credit card information on paper
entry that is mailed, faxed [1-877-99-ENTRY (36879)] OR by entering online (10%
service fee plus GST will be added to total credit card charge).

Interac Payment may be made online or faxed [1-877-99-ENTRY (36879)] (10%
service fee plus GST will be added to the total charge).

www.DogShow.ca
TOLL FREE FAX:

e =

“ A service charge of 10% will be assessed. This includes entries
sent online, by fax or post using a credit card for payment



